
  First Nation sockeye kept catches (including ceremonial & economic opportunity) in the Lower Fraser, 2006 22-Jan-09
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Jan-01 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jan-08 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jan-15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jan-22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jan-29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Feb-05 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Feb-12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Feb-19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Feb-26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mar-05 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mar-12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mar-19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mar-26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Apr-02 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Apr-09 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Apr-16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Apr-23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Apr-30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

May-07 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

May-14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

May-21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

May-28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jun-04 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jun-11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jun-18 0 0 0 20 3 23 23 23

Jun-25 0 10 1 9 9 29 29 52

Jul-02 6 0 0 0 0 0 6 58

Jul-09 16 0 0 0 0 0 16 74

Jul-16 14 4 0 4 0 8 22 96

Jul-23 33 0 0 32 0 32 65 161

Jul-30 6947 8380 1675 4953 9249 24257 31204 31365

Aug-06 10464 9117 4959 8829 17366 40271 50735 82100

Aug-13 86474 43490 5515 14988 26053 90046 176520 258620

Aug-20 19193 32563 5117 21844 58988 118512 137705 396325

Aug-27 23170 11008 7272 12163 16095 46538 69708 466033

Sep-03 12005 7833 9286 32070 31135 80324 92329 558362

Sep-10 1365 7900 9133 31228 24708 72969 74334 632696

Sep-17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 632696

Sep-24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 632696

Oct-01 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 632696

Oct-08 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 632696

Oct-15 0 1 0 62 0 63 63 632759

Oct-22 0 0 3 172 0 175 175 632934

Oct-29 0 0 0 38 0 38 38 632972

Nov-05 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 632972

Nov-12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 632972

Nov-19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 632972

Nov-26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 632972

Dec-03 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 632972

Dec-10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 632972

Dec-17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 632972

Dec-24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 632972

Dec-31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 632972

Total  159687 120306 42961 126412 183606 473285 632972
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